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CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 3
PS3 MONTEBARANZONE A (Km 7,450)
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31
11
30
15
29
28
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8
14
39
24
34
46
55
12
32
41
36
50
33
58
72
76
40

C.p.

UpP

1°CONDUTTORE

VELLANI R.
GORRIERI M.
PENSERINI P.
GATTIR.
MILIOLI M.
BONFATTI L.
CONTI M.
GUBERTINI C.
CRODA M.
TURRINI M.
GIAQUINTO G.
COSTIE.
ZANNI P.
MEDICI M.
ARATI F.
STRADI G.
D'ARCIO L.
GILLI L.
PUGNAGHI M.
TOSI G.
CATANIA A.
FERRARI M.
MARTI A.
ROMEI S.
FERRARINI S.
GHERARDI C.
COCCOR.
SCHENETTI M.
INCERTI D.
DONDI A.

MOSCATELLI L.

VENTUROLI R.
DODARO D.
FURCI A.

DI MARCO T.
MENINI M.
TURRINI S.
TUMOLO S.
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NAZ

RSM

2°CONDUTTORE

AMADORI L.
ALBERTINI A.
BARONI M.
TONI M.
BASENGHI U.
AGUZZOLI D.
ZANOTTI S.
ZORTEA M.
PALLADINI M.
CERLINI C.
SCHENETTI S.
ROMEI G.
INCERTI S.
BEDONI R.
ZANDANEL N.
BONILAURI A.
ALDINI G.
BENEDETTI D.
MATTIOLI
ZANNI S.
BENASSI N.
CIAMBELLINI F.
BENTIVOGLI A.
CARBOGNANI F.
DEBBI R.
REGNACCI L.
DEMONTIS M.
GAZZOTTI V.
DEBBI M.
BERTOLINI D.
RE J.
TANCREDI S.
MALETTI S.
MICHIELI C.A.
DI MARCO A.
PRETE D.
PANINI A.
TRIPI L.

NAZ

RSM

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
CITROEN C2

MITSUBISHI EVO X
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
CITROEN C2

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

OPEL ASTRA OPC

FORD SIERRA RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
SUBARU N14

MITSUBISHI LANCOR EV
CITROEN DS3

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT TWINGO
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN DS3

OPEL ASTRA OPC

FIAT PANDA

PEUGEOT 306

CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

GC

S20
S20
S16
R3C
FA7
S16
N4
N3
FA7
R2B
N4
FA7
R2B
N4
N3
R3C
N3
FN4
N3
N3
N4
N4
R3T
FN3
R2B
A6
FA6
FA5
R3T
N3
A5
FN3
N2
N3
FN2
FN2
RS3
FN3

SCUDERIA

POWER CAR TEAM
Modena Racing Team
BEST RACING TEAM

BEST RACING TEAM
Modena Racing Team
SCUDERIA MALATESTA
MILLENIUM SPORT PROMO

BEST RACING TEAM
AUTOCLUB NAZ.FORZE PO
BEST RACING TEAM
Modena Racing Team

Black Lion Team

Modena Racing Team
EUROSPORT

Modena Racing Team

PUBLI SPORT RACING
BEST RACING TEAM

MOVI SPORT

MOVI SPORT

BEST RACING TEAM
PORTO CERVO RACING TE

PUBLI SPORT RACING

PUBLI SPORT RACING

POS
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14
12
11
13
15
20
18
16
21
24
19
22
23
25
27
28
29
30
17
36
31
37
38
41
32
34
35
43

T.PREC.

8'46.1
9'08.1
9'13.0
9'24.8
9'26.0
9'26.8
9'35.0
9'34.5
9'41.4
9'41.1
9'46.9
9'44.1
9'43.3
9'44.8
9'49.9
9'57.1
9'52.2
9'51.2
9'58.3
10'04.6
9'54.0
9'59.1
9'59.9
10'11.8
10'15.9
10'25.3
1028.1
1029.4
9'51.5
10'51.3
10'37.6
10'51.6
10'56.9
11'07.3
10'41.8
10'49.9
10'51.0
11'13.6

TEMPO PS

4'45.4
4'53.7
5'02.7
4'57.0
5'02.1
5'02.0
5'01.0
5'01.8
5'01.5
5'03.5
5'02.9
5'07.6
5'09.4
5'08.0
5'05.2
5'02.0
5'07.0
5'11.0
5'09.7
5'05.5
5'18.2
5'14.0
5'19.4
5'13.9
5'13.8
5'11.4
5'12.8
521.2
6'06.4
5'09.9
5'25.3
5'28.2
5'30.8
5'21.5
5'48.2*
5'52.6*
5'53.2*
5'34.0

PEN. TOTALE

13'31.5
14'01.8
14'15.7
14'21.8
1428.1
14'28.8
14'36.0
14'36.3
14'42.9
14'44.6
14'49.8
14'51.7
14'52.7
14'52.8
14'55.1
14'59.1
14'59.2
15'02.2
15'08.0
15'10.1
15'12.2
15'13.1
15'19.3
15'25.7
15'29.7
15'36.7
15'40.9
15'50.6
15'57.9
16'01.2
16'02.9
16'19.8
16'27.7
16'28.8
16'30.0
16'42.5
16'44.2
16'47.6

D.ASS.

30.3

44.2

50.3

56.6

57.3
1'04.5
1'04.8
1'11.4
1'13.1
1'18.3
1'20.2
121.2
121.3
1'23.6
1'27.6
127.7
1'30.7
1'36.5
1'38.6
1'40.7
1'41.6
1'47.8
1'54.2
1'58.2
2'05.2
2'09.4
2'19.1
2'26.4
2'29.7
2'31.4
2'48.3
2'56.2
2'57.3
2'58.5
3'11.0
312.7
3'16.1

DIFF.PREC.

30.3
13.9
6.1
6.3
0.7
7.2
0.3
6.6
17
5.2
19
1.0
0.1
2.3
4.0
0.1
3.0
5.8
2.1
21
0.9
6.2
6.4
4.0
7.0
4.2
9.7
7.3
3.3
17
16.9
7.9
11
12
125
17
3.4
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ASS GRP CLA NUM S
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48 17
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50 18
51 11
52 7
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55 13
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53
42
56
44
75
59
45
35
37
51
38
54
73
43
77
71
70
49

16
23
25
26
47
48
57
74
78

C.p.

Esposta alle ore:

1°CONDUTTORE

GIORGINI N.
FONTANI A.
FRANCHI M.
PIZZOLATO N.L.
GUGLIELMINI G.
SERRI A

FEO F.

BONELLI I.
BOVA L.
GOZZOLI S.
MEDICI D.
REBECCHI S.
CASTELLI S.
BARALDI M.
FORACCHIAF.
MILIOLI M.
DELLA PIETRA C.
MAGGIOTTO F.

BONVICINI G.
FRANCESCHI A.
SERRI A,
NICOLI M.
BALUGANI O.
GRANI L.
FIOCCHETTAF.
DANIELI G.
PENNISI S.
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NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

SALGARO N.
PETTORELLI A.
FRANCHI S.
NODARI G.

GUGLIELMINI M.

IACCONI P.
ZOCCHEDDU L.
BALDAZZI M.
APOLLONIO S.
CATALANO P.
ZANETTI M.
VENTUROLI V.
ARATI N.
CORRADI E.
SPIGA A.
CASTELLARI M.
SGORBATI C.
ANDRIOLI M.

ADRAGNA F.
LOLLIN.
PALU'S.
PISATI D.
GUALTIERI I.
BALDINI F.
COSTI S.
GILLI S.
FARDIN E.

Il Direttore di Gara

NAZ

SIMONE BETTATI

VETTURA

CITROEN SAXO
ROVER MG ZR 105
PEUGEOT 205

FIAT 600 KIT
CITROEN C2 VTS 16V
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 306 RALLY
SEAT IBIZA TDI
SUZUKI SWIFT
PEUGEOT 306
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106
ROVER MG ZR 65
ROVER MG 105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 FA2
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT TWINGO
CITROEN C2
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT

MG ZR 105

GC

N2
A5
FA5
A5
RS3
FN2
FA6
FN3
FN3
N2
FN3
N2
FN2
A5
N1
FN2
FN2
FA6

A7
R2B
R2B
N3
FA6
FA6
FA5
FAG6
N1

SCUDERIA

Modena Racing Team
PUBLI SPORT RACING

RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICE

BEST RACING TEAM
Modena Racing Team
Modena Racing Team
SAN MARINO

Black Lion Team

PUBLI SPORT RACING
BEST RACING TEAM
MOVI SPORT

SC PRORALLY 2001

PUBLIRACE
BEST RACING TEAM
Black Lion Team

BEST RACING TEAM
PUBLI SPORT RACING
Black Lion Team

POS

44
51
45
46
40
42
49
50
55
48
54
57
52
56
58
59
60
61

T.PREC.

11'14.8
11'36.6
11'18.7
1121.3
11'04.9
11'13.0
11'28.8
11'31.4
11'47.1
11'28.2
11'42.4
11'58.1
11'39.3
11'52.3
12'03.7
12'09.1
12'12.4
12'51.5

TEMPO PS

5'40.1
5'24.5
5'43.9
5'41.9
6'00.7*
6'05.1*
5'50.7
5'51.9
5'39.6
6'00.5
5'52.3
5'52.1
6'19.4*
6'11.9
6'32.6*
6'35.5*
6'37.3*
6'10.0

PEN.

TOTALE D.ASS. DIFF.PREC.
16'54.9 323.4 7.3
17'01.1 329.6 6.2
17'02.6 331.1 15
17'03.2 3317 0.6
17'05.6 334.1 2.4
17'18.1 3'46.6 125
17'19.5 3'48.0 14
17'23.3 351.8 3.8
17'26.7 355.2 3.4
17'28.7 3'57.2 2.0
17'34.7 4'03.2 6.0
17'50.2 4'18.7 155
17'58.7 427.2 8.5
18'04.2 4'32.7 5.5
18'36.3 5'04.8 32.1
18'44.6 513.1 8.3
18'49.7 5'18.2 5.1
19'01.5 5'30.0 11.8

RIT. (PS3) - PS3 MONTEBARANZONE
RIT. (PS2) - PS2 MONTEBARANZONE
RIT. (PS3) - PS3 MONTEBARANZONE
RIT. (PS2) - PS2 MONTEBARANZONE
RIT (PS1) - PS1 MONTEBARANZONE A
RIT. (PS3) - PS3 MONTEBARANZONE
NP (PS1) - PS1 MONTEBARANZONE A
RIT. (PS3) - PS3 MONTEBARANZONE
RIT (CO2A) - CO2A INGR. RIORDINO
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